
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
22 

115 
17 
46 

119 
59 

3 
18 
12 
15 
23 
40 

168 
90 
45 
11 

Name 
RBUSSA 
SLASH92 
PIKOPIKO 
WILLIS 
GUNBALL 
ILGERRY 
KRI 
ZIOMAURI 
IL FERRA 
MARCO RUSCHENA 
GEGE 
UMBUS 
PEZ 
ELISA 
SANDIEGO 
DUCCI611 

Class 
3 - Master 
2 - Gentleman 
1 - Entry 
2 - Gentleman 
2 - Gentleman 
1 - Entry 
2 - Gentleman 
3 - Master 
1 - Entry 
1 - Entry 
4 - Cup 
1 - Entry 
1 - Entry 
1 - Entry 
1 - Entry 
1 - Entry 

Best Tm 
1:21.986 
1:23.059 
1:23.687 
1:25.334 
1:25.711 
1:25.963 
1:26.251 
1:26.268 
1:26.872 
1:27.834 
1:29.118 
1:29.527 
1:30.595 
1:35.628 
1:39.379 
1:46.169 

Diff 

1.073 
1.701 
3.348 
3.725 
3.977 
4.265 
4.282 
4.886 
5.848 
7.132 
7.541 
8.609 

13.642 
17.393 
24.183 

Gap 

1.073 
0.628 
1.647 
0.377 
0.252 
0.288 
0.017 
0.604 
0.962 
1.284 
0.409 
1.068 
5.033 
3.751 
6.790 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
7 

10 
7 
5 
7 
8 
3 
3 
4 
7 
9 
3 
2 

Best Speed 
103,188 
101,855 
101,091 

99,140 
98,704 
98,414 
98,086 
98,066 
97,385 
96,318 
94,930 
94,497 
93,383 
88,468 
85,129 
79,684 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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LLCC 
Gruppi 

Prove Libere 1 - Vetture Lente 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:46:56 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

14/10/2017 09:40 


